
Rank BIB Name NOC D-Score E-Score PEN Total

1 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 5.800 8.066 0.100 13.766 Q

2 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 5.200 8.033 13.233 Q

3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 5.600 7.633 13.233 Q

4 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 5.000 8.300 0.100 13.200 Q

5 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 5.800 7.400 13.200 Q

6 110 Nina DERWAEL BEL 5.400 7.633 13.033 Q

7 195 Pin-Ju LAI TPE 5.300 7.500 12.800 Q

8 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 4.900 7.800 12.700 Q

9 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.000 7.700 12.700 R

10 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 5.200 7.500 12.700 R

11 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 5.400 7.400 0.100 12.700

12 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.400 7.300 12.700

13 190 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK 4.500 8.166 12.666

14 173 Maria TRONRUD NOR 5.000 7.633 12.633

15 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR 5.200 7.333 12.533

16 196 Hua-Tien TING TPE 5.200 7.066 12.266

17 176 Reece COBB NZL 4.900 7.266 12.166

18 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 5.000 7.166 12.166

19 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.900 7.233 12.133

20 152 Lily RUSSELL IRL 4.900 7.200 12.100

21 122 Ana DEREK CRO 5.300 6.800 12.100

22 179 Hillary HERON PAN 4.600 7.366 11.966

23 164 Li Wen YEOH MAS 4.900 7.033 11.933

24 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 5.000 6.833 11.833

25 154 Chiara BARZASI ITA 5.300 6.533 11.833

26 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.600 7.200 11.800

27 123 Tina ZELCIC CRO 4.800 7.000 11.800

28 116 Ran WU CHN 5.600 6.100 11.700

29 178 Karla NAVAS PAN 4.300 7.333 11.633

30 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.900 6.700 11.600

31 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 4.900 6.666 11.566

32 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 5.000 6.533 11.533

33 117 Ginna ESCOBAR BETANCUR COL 4.200 7.266 11.466

34 100 Alena TSITAVETS AIN 4.300 7.133 11.433

35 118 Daira LAMADRID COL 4.400 6.966 11.366
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36 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 4.600 6.733 11.333

37 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 5.000 6.333 11.333

38 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 5.500 5.833 11.333

39 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.700 6.566 11.266

40 189 Caterina CEREGHETTI SUI 4.600 6.500 11.100

41 128 Alais PEREA ECU 4.400 6.733 0.100 11.033

42 181 Emma MALABUYO PHI 4.500 6.466 10.966

43 182 Marta PIHAN-KULESZA POL 4.400 6.533 10.933

44 172 Mari KANTER NOR 4.800 6.166 0.100 10.866

45 133 Jana ABDELSALAM EGY 4.700 6.000 10.700

45 205 Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA UZB 4.700 6.000 10.700

47 148 Ritu DAS IND 5.200 5.500 10.700

48 156 Arianna BELARDELLI ITA 4.700 5.966 10.666

49 103 Isabella Ayelen AJALLA ARG 5.100 5.833 0.300 10.633

50 105 Selina KICKINGER AUT 4.300 6.200 10.500

51 203 Dildora ARIPOVA UZB 4.800 5.700 10.500

51 162 Celeste MORDENTI LUX 4.800 5.700 10.500

53 119 Lucia Emilia SOLANO 
OCONITRILLO

CRC 4.200 6.233 10.433

54 200 Sevgi KAYISOGLU TUR 4.700 5.666 10.366

55 165 Paulina CAMPOS MEX 4.500 5.900 0.100 10.300

56 135 Laia FONT ESP 4.600 5.700 10.300

57 170 Sanna VEERMAN NED 3.800 6.300 0.100 10.000

58 145 Hiu Ying Angel WONG HKG 4.200 5.333 0.100 9.433

59 106 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 4.700 4.566 9.266

60 187 Lucka RAVNIHAR SLO 3.800 5.233 9.033

61 144 Ann TIMMER HAI 3.700 5.200 8.900

62 111 Yoana YANKOVA BUL 4.800 4.100 8.900

63 129 Fabiana SADUN ECU 3.200 5.666 0.100 8.766
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Rank BIB Name NOC D-Score E-Score PEN Total

1 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 5.400 7.800 13.200 Q

2 179 Hillary HERON PAN 5.200 7.700 12.900 Q

3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 5.300 7.666 0.100 12.866 Q

4 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 4.800 7.966 12.766 Q

5 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 5.000 7.766 12.766 Q

6 131 Jana MAHMOUD EGY 5.100 7.533 12.633 Q

7 181 Emma MALABUYO PHI 4.900 7.566 12.466 Q

8 155 July MARANO ITA 5.300 7.133 12.433 Q

9 203 Dildora ARIPOVA UZB 4.600 7.700 12.300 R

10 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 4.700 7.933 0.400 12.233 R

11 125 Alice VLKOVA CZE 4.800 7.433 12.233

12 177 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.500 7.700 12.200

13 142 Athanasia MESIRI GRE 4.700 7.400 12.100

13 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 4.700 7.400 12.100

15 122 Ana DEREK CRO 4.900 7.066 11.966

16 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR 4.800 7.133 11.933

17 156 Arianna BELARDELLI ITA 5.100 7.100 0.300 11.900

18 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.800 7.133 0.100 11.833

19 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 4.800 7.000 11.800

20 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 4.600 7.133 11.733

21 116 Ran WU CHN 5.100 6.633 11.733

22 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.500 7.200 11.700

23 194 Hsiang Han MAI LIU TPE 4.800 6.900 0.100 11.600

24 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 4.900 6.700 11.600

25 171 Hannah IFEANYI NOR 4.500 7.133 0.200 11.433

26 128 Alais PEREA ECU 4.200 7.200 11.400

27 172 Mari KANTER NOR 4.700 6.900 0.200 11.400

28 150 Halle HILTON IRL 5.100 6.500 0.200 11.400

29 135 Laia FONT ESP 4.800 6.566 11.366

30 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 4.300 7.033 11.333

31 176 Reece COBB NZL 4.500 6.900 0.100 11.300

32 124 Aneta HOLASOVA CZE 5.000 6.600 0.300 11.300

33 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.800 6.600 0.100 11.300

33 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.800 6.600 0.100 11.300

35 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 4.600 6.600 11.200
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35 188 Anny WU SUI 4.600 6.600 11.200

37 182 Marta PIHAN-KULESZA POL 4.500 6.600 11.100

38 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 4.700 6.466 0.100 11.066

39 141 Dorien MOTTEN GEO 4.700 6.366 11.066

40 200 Sevgi KAYISOGLU TUR 4.800 6.266 0.100 10.966

41 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.500 5.433 0.100 10.833

42 111 Yoana YANKOVA BUL 3.500 7.233 10.733

43 144 Ann TIMMER HAI 4.100 6.633 10.733

44 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 4.300 6.800 0.400 10.700

45 205 Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA UZB 4.400 6.100 10.500

46 161 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 3.700 6.466 10.166

47 129 Fabiana SADUN ECU 3.700 6.333 0.400 9.633

48 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 3.700 5.966 0.300 9.366

49 167 Baasansuren PUREVSUREN MGL 3.900 5.166 9.066
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Rank BIB Name NOC D-Score E-Score PEN Total

1 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR 5.700 8.233 13.933 Q

2 174 Georgia-Rose BROWN NZL 5.600 8.100 13.700 Q

3 115 Huan LUO CHN 6.100 7.533 13.633 Q

4 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 6.100 7.400 13.500 Q

5 114 Zhuofan HUANG CHN 6.300 7.166 13.466 Q

6 191 Nathalie WESTLUND SWE 5.300 7.900 13.200 Q

7 155 July MARANO ITA 5.600 7.600 13.200 Q

8 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 5.800 7.366 13.166 Q

9 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 6.100 7.066 13.166 R

10 154 Chiara BARZASI ITA 5.900 7.233 13.133 R

11 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 5.300 7.800 13.100

12 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 5.100 7.966 13.066

13 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 5.500 7.533 13.033

14 121 Sara SULEKIC CRO 5.000 8.000 13.000

15 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 5.500 7.500 13.000

16 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 5.400 7.466 12.866

17 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.500 7.366 12.866

18 143 Magdalini TSIORI GRE 5.200 7.633 12.833

19 178 Karla NAVAS PAN 5.300 7.433 12.733

20 190 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK 5.200 7.433 12.633

21 203 Dildora ARIPOVA UZB 5.100 7.500 12.600

22 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.900 7.666 12.566

23 102 Sira MACIAS ARG 4.900 7.600 12.500

24 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 5.400 6.966 12.366

25 131 Jana MAHMOUD EGY 4.900 7.433 12.333

26 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 5.300 6.900 12.200

27 162 Celeste MORDENTI LUX 5.400 6.800 12.200

28 106 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 4.800 7.333 12.133

28 105 Selina KICKINGER AUT 4.800 7.333 12.133

30 171 Hannah IFEANYI NOR 4.700 7.400 12.100

31 199 Derin TANRIYASUKUR TUR 4.700 7.366 12.066

32 100 Alena TSITAVETS AIN 5.900 6.466 0.300 12.066

33 118 Daira LAMADRID COL 5.200 6.666 11.866

34 108 Maellyse BRASSART BEL 5.500 6.233 11.733

35 170 Sanna VEERMAN NED 5.200 6.500 11.700
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36 194 Hsiang Han MAI LIU TPE 4.500 7.100 11.600

37 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 5.000 6.566 11.566

38 117 Ginna ESCOBAR BETANCUR COL 4.300 6.900 11.200

39 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 4.900 6.266 11.166

40 200 Sevgi KAYISOGLU TUR 5.000 6.133 11.133

41 119 Lucia Emilia SOLANO 
OCONITRILLO

CRC 4.700 6.366 11.066

42 128 Alais PEREA ECU 4.400 6.500 10.900

43 177 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.700 6.100 10.800

44 138 Maisa KUUSIKKO FIN 5.200 5.533 10.733

45 205 Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA UZB 4.100 6.566 10.666

46 172 Mari KANTER NOR 4.400 6.100 10.500

47 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 3.400 7.000 10.400

48 164 Li Wen YEOH MAS 3.900 6.133 10.033

49 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 3.800 6.133 9.933

50 165 Paulina CAMPOS MEX 5.000 4.800 9.800

51 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 5.000 4.700 9.700

52 136 Maia LLACER SIRERA ESP 4.500 4.933 9.433

53 188 Anny WU SUI 4.800 3.900 8.700

54 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 4.000 3.633 7.633
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